SVOY Atlanta 2025 Dates and Deadlines

September
IN PERSON EVENT: Tuesday, September 24", 2024 / 5:30 PM

Candidate Open House (Candidates and Parents Only)

October
VIRTUAL MEETING: Tuesday, October 15, 2024 / 7 PM
Campaign Overview and CACT Review (Candidates and Parents Only)

November
IN PERSON EVENT: Saturday, November 2", 2024 / 10 AM - 12:30 PM
Campaign Workshop (Candidates, Team Members, and Parents)

VIRTUAL MEETING: Tuesday, November 12", 2024 / 7 PM
Letters & Trackers and Parent Call (Candidates and Parents Only)

December
DEADLINE: Friday, December 6%, 2024 / 5 PM
Letters and Contact Trackers Due

VIRTUAL MEETING: Tuesday, December 10%", 2024 / 7 PM
Overview of Auction and Fund the Fight

January
VIRTUAL MEETING: Thursday, January 2"¢, 2025 / 7 PM

Email Fundraising and Countdown to Kickoff

IN PERSON EVENT: Monday, January 6%, 2025 / 6 PM
2025 Atlanta Kickoff! (Candidates and Parents Only, Team Members join virtually)

DEADLINE: Friday, January 17", 2025 / 5 PM
Charitybuzz Forms Due

VIRTUAL MEETING: Tuesday, January 28", 2025 / 7 PM
What to Expect at Grand Finale and Reminders (Candidates and Parents Only)

February
DEADLINE: Friday, February 7t", 2025 / 5 PM

Auction Items, Program Ads, Printed Benefits, and 5K Club Deadline

DEADLINE: Monday, February 10, 2025 / 5 PM
Deadline for Earning Grand Finale Tickets

DEADLINE: Friday, February 14, 2025 / 5 PM
Guest Lists and Mission Award Applications Due

DEADLINE: Wednesday, February 19, 2025 / 5 PM
Matching Gifts and Mobile Check Upload Deadline

IN PERSON EVENT: Saturday, February 22", 2025 / 6 PM
2025 Atlanta Grand Finale! (Candidate Arrival at 4:30 PM)
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